
MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES

Exam Results

2018
- 2019

2019
- 2020

2020
- 2021

3-Year
Aggregate

# of students graduating from program
who took examination

3 10 8 21

# of students who passed the
examination on the first attempt

2 6 6 14

% of students who passed the
examination on the first attempt

67% 60% 75% 67%

# of students who passed the
examination regardless of the number
of attempts

3 7 6 18

% of students who passed the
examination regardless of the number
of attempts

100% 70% 75% 86%

Retention Rates

2018
- 2019

2019
- 2020

2020
- 2021

3-Year
Aggregate

Number of students beginning
program (cohort number)

3 10 9 22

Number of students returning for
subsequent year 2

3 10 8 21

Program retention rates (%) 100% 100% 89% 96%

*Includes full time graduate students

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES 

# of students graduating from program 
who took examination 

# of students who passed the 
examination on the first attempt 

% of students who passed the 
examination on the first attempt 

# of students who passed the 
examination regardless of the number 
of attempts 

% of students who passed the 
examination regardless of the number 
of attempts 

Number of students beginning 
program (cohort number) 

Number of students returning for 
subsequent year 2 

Program retention rates(%) 

Exam Results 

2018 

-2019 

3 

2 

67% 

3 

100% 

2019 

-2020 

10 

6 

60% 

7 

70% 

Retention Rates 

2018 

-2019 

3 

3 

100% 

2019 

-2020 

10 

10 

100% 

*Includes full time graduate students 

2020 

-2021 

8 

6 

75% 

6 

75% 

2020 

-2021 

9 

8 

89% 

3-Year 

Aggregate 

21 

14 

67% 

18 

86% 

3-Year 

Aggregate 

22 

21 

96% 



MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES

Student Graduation Rate

2018
- 2019

2019
- 2020

2020
- 2021

3-Year
Aggregate

Number of students graduating from
program

3 10 8 21

Student graduation (%) 100% 100% 89% 95%

Graduate Placement Rate

2018
- 2018

2019
- 2020

2020
- 2021

3-Year
Aggregate

Number of students employed at AT 3 6 6 15

Student employment rate as AT% 100% 60% 60% 71%

Number of students employed as
other

0 1 1 1

Student employment rate as other (%) 0% 10% 10% 10%

Number of students not employed 0 3* 3* 4*

Students not employed (%) 0% 30% 30% 19%

*Includes full time graduate students

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES 

Student Graduation Rate 

Number of students graduating from 
program 

Student graduation (%) 

2018 

-2019 

3 

100% 

2019 

-2020 

10 

100% 

Graduate Placement Rate 

Number of students employed at AT 

Student employment rate as AT% 

Number of students employed as 
other 

2018 

-2018 

3 

100% 

0 

Student employment rate as other(%) 0% 

Number of students not employed 0 

Students not employed (%) 0% 

2019 

-2020 

6 

60% 

1 

10% 

3* 

30% 

*Includes full time graduate students 

2020 

-2021 

8 

89% 

2020 

-2021 

6 

60% 

1 

10% 

3* 

30% 

3-Year 

Aggregate 

21 

95% 

3-Year 

Aggregate 

15 

71% 

1 

10% 

4* 

19% 


