# MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES

## **Exam Results**

	2018 - 2019	2019 - 2020	2020 - 2021	3-Year Aggregate
# of students graduating from program who took examination	3	10	8	21
# of students who passed the examination on the first attempt	2	6	6	14
% of students who passed the examination on the first attempt	67%	60%	75%	67%
# of students who passed the examination regardless of the number of attempts	3	7	6	18
% of students who passed the examination regardless of the number of attempts	100%	70%	75%	86%

# **Retention Rates**

	2018 - 2019	2019 - 2020	2020 - 2021	3-Year Aggregate
Number of students beginning program (cohort number)	3	10	9	22
Number of students returning for subsequent year 2	3	10	8	21
Program retention rates (%)	100%	100%	89%	96%

<sup>\*</sup>Includes full time graduate students

### MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY [ PROGRAM NAME ] STUDENT OUTCOMES

# **Student Graduation Rate**

	2018 - 2019	2019 - 2020	2020 - 2021	3-Year Aggregate
Number of students graduating from program	3	10	8	21
Student graduation (%)	100%	100%	89%	95%

## **Graduate Placement Rate**

	2018 - 2018	2019 - 2020	2020 - 2021	3-Year Aggregate
Number of students employed at AT	3	6	6	15
Student employment rate as AT%	100%	60%	60%	71%
Number of students employed as other	0	1	1	1
Student employment rate as other (%)	0%	10%	10%	10%
Number of students not employed	0	3*	3*	4*
Students not employed (%)	0%	30%	30%	19%

<sup>\*</sup>Includes full time graduate students